
Public notice supplement to Indianapolis Business Journal

Public Notice Submission Deadlines

Please submit notice to be published with check or money order payable to:

NO CASH WILL BE ACCEPTED.
Indianapolis Business Journal
Attn: Legal Advertising
One Monument Circle, Suite 300 
Indianapolis, Indiana 46204

Issue Date
Submission deadline 
(noon, Indpls. time)

December 5, 2025 Monday, Dec. 1, 2025
December 12, 2025 Monday, Dec. 8, 2025
December 19, 2025 Monday, Dec. 15, 2025
December 26, 2025 Wed., Dec. 17, 2025
January 2, 2026 Wed., Dec. 24, 2025
January 9, 2026 Monday, Jan. 5, 2026
January 16, 2026 Monday, Jan. 12, 2026
January 23, 2026 Monday, Jan. 19, 2026
January 30, 2026 Monday, Jan. 26, 2026
February 6, 2026 Monday, Feb. 2, 2026
February 13, 2026 Monday, Feb. 9, 2026
February 20, 2026 Monday, Feb. 16, 2026
February 27, 2026 Monday, Feb. 23, 2026
March 6, 2026 Monday, March 2, 2026
March 13, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026
March 20, 2026 Monday, March 16, 2026
March 27, 2026 Monday, March 23, 2026
April 3, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026
April 10, 2026 Monday, April 6, 2026
April 17, 2026 Thursday, April 9, 2026
April 24, 2026 Monday, April 20, 2026
May 1, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026
May 8, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026
May 15, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026
May 22, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026
May 29, 2026 Monday, May 25, 2026
June 5, 2026 Monday, June 1, 2026
June 12, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026
June 19, 2026 Friday, June 12, 2026
June 26, 2026 Monday, June 22, 2026

Early Deadlines highlighted

Questions? 317-634-6200, option 7 or legalnotices@ibj.com

Issue Date
Submission deadline 
(noon, Indpls. time)

July 3, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026
July 10, 2026 Monday, July 6, 2026
July 17, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026
July 24, 2026 Thurs., July 16, 2026
July 31, 2026 Monday, July 27, 2026
August 7, 2026 Monday, August 3, 2026
August 14, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026
August 21, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026
August 28, 2026 Monday, August 24, 2026
September 4, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026
September 11, 2026 Monday, Sept. 7, 2026
September 18, 2026 Monday, Sept. 14, 2026
September 25, 2026 Monday, Sept. 21, 2026
October 2, 2026 Monday, Sept. 28, 2026
October 9, 2026 Monday, Oct. 5, 2026
October 16, 2026 Monday, Oct. 12, 2026
October 23, 2026 Monday, Oct. 19, 2026
October 30, 2026 Monday, Oct. 26, 2026
November 6, 2026 Monday, Nov. 2, 2026
November 13, 2026 Monday, Nov. 9, 2026
November 20, 2026 Monday, Nov. 16, 2026
November 27, 2026 Friday, Nov. 20, 2026
December 4, 2026 Monday, Nov. 30, 2026
December 11, 2026 Monday, Dec. 7, 2026
December 18, 2026 Monday, Dec. 14, 2026
December 25, 2026 Wed., Dec. 16, 2026
January 1, 2027 Wed., Dec. 23, 2026
January 8, 2027 Monday, Jan. 4, 2027
January 15, 2027 Monday, Jan. 11, 2027
January 22, 2027 Monday, Jan. 18, 2027
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